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22./24. Juni
2007

2543 Lengnau

Sempach Matthias
Zaugg Thomas
Frank Peter
Graber Willy
Oester Thomas
Dick Christian
Bloch Dominic
Siegenthaler Daniel
Klossner Thomas
Brunner Marcel
Schenkel Adrian
Klay Jean-Philipe
Kampf Bernhard
Schneider Heinz
Stucki Christian
Schmid Reto
Krebs Andreas
Siegenthaler Matthias
Kampf Marcel
Haldimann Martin
Burger Fredi
Kampf Alexander
Gnégi Florian
Salzmann Beat
Siegenthaler Hans
Schliichter Christian
Kocher Beat
Kampf Simon
Lanz Christian
Birgi Thomas
Knutti Stefan
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob
Gilgen Frédéric
Schiitz Urs
Meuter Adrian
Zaugg Res
Gasser Ueli
Zircher Kurt
Waiithrich Alexander
Reimann Thomas
Moser Michael
Haldimann Markus
Bieri Ueli
Kampf Gerhard
Fankhauser Kurt

von Weissenfluh Kevin
Leuenberger Michael
Joss Adrian
Pauli Christian
Luginbiihl Simon
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Kohli Ronny
Berger René
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Schlussrangliste

Alchenstorf
Eggiwil
Ballmoos
Geristein
Adelboden
Ammerzwil
Vinelz
Wasen
Latterbach
Ruegsbach
Kirchdorf
Tramelan
Sigriswil
Signau
Diessbach
Frutigen
Utzigen
Fankhaus
Sigriswil
Steffisburg
Gerolfingen
Sigriswil
Studen
Signau
Fankhaus
Grosshdchstetten
Arch
Sigriswil
Lengnau
Sumiswald
Boltigen
Trub
Tavannes
Reichenbach
Vinelz
Konolfingen
Eggiwil
Eggiwil
Gumligen
Meiringen
Oberdiessbach
Steffisburg
Unterseen
Heiligenschwendi
Eggiwil
Hasliberg
Eggiwil
Ueberschi
Rueggisberg
Alchenstorf
Aeschiried
Kallnach
Latzelflih

OA
ET
OA
ML
oL
SL

SL

ET
oL
ET
ML
JB

oL
ET
SL

oL
ML
ET
oL
oL
SL

oL
SL

ET
ET
ET
SL

oL
SL

ET
oL
ET
JB

oL
SL

ET
ET
ET
ML
OL
ET
OL
oL
OL
ET
OL
ET

ML
ML
OA
oL
SL

ET

59.50 +
58.00 -
57.50 -
57.25 +
57.00 +
57.00 o
57.00 +
56.75 +
56.75 -
56.75 -
56.75 +
56.50 +
56.50 +
56.25 +
56.25 +
56.25 -
56.25 -
56.25 o
56.25 -
56.25 o
56.25 +
56.00 -
56.00 +
55.75 -
55.75 +
55.75 +
55.75 +
55.75 0
55.50 -
55.50 -
55.50 -
55.50 +
55.50 +
55.50 -
55.50 -
55.25 0
55.25 -
55.25 0
55.25 0
55.25 +
55.25 +
55.25 0
55.25 0
55.00 +
55.00 -
55.00 +
55.00 o
55.00 o
55.00 -
55.00 -
55.00 -
55.00 -
55.00 -
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Wittwer
Liechti
Leuenberger
Krebs
Wittwer
Tellenbach
Lathi
Glnter
Blatter
Siegenthaler
Marti
Blatter
Locher
Grossen
Graber
Emch

Burki
Zenger
Walti

Gnégi
Gerber
Tschiemer
Von Gunten
Peter
Allenbach
Emch
Berger
Walchli

Von Kéanel
Kropf
Jampen
Zbinden
von Biren
Schlichter
Scheidegger
von Gunten
Siegenthaler
Probst
Heiniger
Haldimann
Berger
Marti
Geiser
Kohli
Salzmann
Kibli
Grossniklaus
Kropf

Egli

Isler
Camenzind
Bremgartner
Graber
Studeli
Gehrig
Mathys
Christen
Burkhalter
Brénnimann
Haldemann
Schlup
Bucheli
Lehmann

René
Stefan
Thomas
Ueli
Ruedi
Martin
Chirstian
Daniel
Samuel
Fritz
Stefan
Lorenz
Jakob
Stefan
Bruno
Ueli
Ruedi
Michael
Christoph
Roman
Christian
Michael
Pascal
Christian
Simon
Stefan
Florian
Roger
Daniel
Christoph
Lukas
Reto 2
Stefan
George
Adrian
Fabian
Adrian
Christian
Michael
Adrian
Jan
Hanspeter
Sandro
André
Simon
Dominik
Armin
Thomas
Marco
David
Ivan
Marcel
Banz
Thomas
Samuel
Simon
Raphael
Daniel
Ronny
Anton
Christian
Marco
Ueli
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Oberbalm
Lauperswil
Burgistein
Riggisberg
Reichenbach
Grasswil
Balm b.G
Thdorigen
Interlaken
Lotzwil
Oberbutschel
Deitingen
Oberdiessbach
Frutigen
Bolligen
Oensingen
Sumiswald
Habkern
Vechigen
Bellmund
Rétenbach
Bonigen
Habkern
Zollikofen
Adelboden
Gunsberg
Aeschi
Toffen
Reichenbach
Willadingen
Mihledorf
Mittelhausern
Bariswil
Biglen

Trub
Interlaken
Mihledorf
Oensingen
Roéthenbach
Schwarzenegg
Tavannes
Bitzberg
Bietigen
Guggisberg
Habstetten
Saanenmaser
Beatenberg
Willadingen
Linden
Diemtigen
Hasliberg
Busswil b. Melch
Geristein
Bellach
Burgdorf
Hagneck
Leimiswil
Biel

Worben
Sigriswil
Lengnau
Blren a.A.
Hinterfultigen

ML
ET
ML
ML
oL
OA

OA
oL
OA
ML

ET
oL
ML

ET
oL
ET
SL
ET
oL
OL
ML
oL

OL
ML
oL
OA
ML
ML
OA
ET
ET
oL
ML

OA
oL
JB

OA
SL

ML
ML
oL
oL
OA
ET
oL
OL
OA
ML

OA
SL
OA
SL
SL
oL
SL
ML
ML

54,75 +
54,75 +
5475 o
5475 o
54,75 +
5475 o
54,75 -
54,75 -
54,75 +
54,75 -
54,75 +
54,75 -
5450 -
5450 -
5450 -
5450 -
5450 +
5450 +
5450 o
5450 o
5450 +
5425 o
5425 o
5425 o
54,25 -
5425 o
5425 o
54.00 +
54.00 o
54.00 +
54.00 +
54.00 +
54.00 o
54.00 +
54.00 o
53.75 +
53.75 +
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.50 +
53.50 +
53.50 +
53.50 +
53.50 +
53.25 -
53.25 0
53.25 0
53.25 -
53.25 -
53.25 0
53.25 +
53.00 o
53.00 o
52.75 0
52.75 0
52.75 -
52.75 0
52.75 0
52.50 -
52.50 +
52.50 o
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24 a

25 a

26 a

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34 a

Tschannen
Trachsel
Kanzig
Bettschen
Heeb
Waiithrich
Habegger
Isler
Loosli
Ruch
Sempach
Oesch
Schmid
Winistorf
Michel
Mader
Lauper

Marc
Thomas
Ruedi
Thomas
Thierry
Christian
Heinz
Daniel
Simon
Florian
Stefan
Christian
Bruno
Andreas
Jonas
Simon
Hansruedi
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Corgémont
Saanen
Subingen
Reichenbach
Port

Tiefmatt
Fankhaus
Diemtigen
Kallnach
Diessbach
Alchenstorf
Lyssach
Frutigen
Ruegisbach
Schafhausen
Busswil
Gasel

JB
oL
SL
oL
SL
SL
ET
oL
SL
SL
OA
OA
oL
ML
ET
SL
ML

52.25 o
52250
5150 o
51.50 -
42,75 -
4275 0
37.00 +
27.00 -
25.50 o
18.50 +
17.00 o
8.75 -
8.50 o
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O OO0 + 000000 +
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